

(08/11/13) wef

ASS. REC. BY: Marcus

REF:

CC6/A1620005453/UKA3

ASSIGNMENT

From:

Date:

Estimated Cost:

OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV

To Inspect Vehicle No:

SGF475SP

at Workshop m/s

Tan Lm

of

Insured:

SLV 3936Y

Policy No.

Claims No.

Sum Insured:

Excess:

(Client's Record)

Make of Veh:

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its
repair at the time of inspection.

N/S	O/S

Bal. or Market Value:

547K.

IDAC Accident Rpt:

Consistent? : Yes or No

GIA / PR Seen:

Consistent? : Yes or No

Est. Repairs:

10 days

Res.: Yes or No

Lum Sum:

22 %

3 Val.: Yes or No

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

Date:

Person Contacted:

Vehicle: IN / OUT

10/11/13 8657

Date / Time

Action / Instruction

LYA # 45343 4yrs from exp 9500

low mileage good condition NO 2014 & 2015 from SG car mart.

6/5/20 net 8657.
2/5 # 8000 confirmed with Mr Tan.

Veh No: SGF 475SP

Yr Regn:

29/12/14

Type: M.C / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /Truck / Trailer or CA /

Make:

Honda civic

c.c 1598

Colour

Grey

A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA

Sp. Reading

44113

T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA

Eng/No:

C/No:

MRHFB1630FP000032

Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / BurntSteering: Order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or „Brake: Order / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt orModi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or

Tyre Size:

F:

205/55 R16

R:

BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
TOYO / YOKO or

Front

Rear

R/Bal.

6

mm

R/Bal.

6

mm

L/Bal.

6

mm

L/Bal.

6

mm

D.O.A.

27/4/20

D.O.I.

28/4/20

Survey held at

Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or

Rear & RL.

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date/Time, File Pass to?

☐

: Preli. Report

1)

☐

: Final Report

Date/Time, File Return to?

2)

Days Of Repair:

Resurvey No. of Trip:

Survey Fee:

Transportation:

) ___ S + RS. ___ SI

) Photos

) Others

TOTAL

Report Format :

Lump Sum / I.B.I.: (\$)

Add Fee:

☐

: Site Insp (\$

☐

: Interview (\$

☐

: Tech. Invs (\$

☐

: Weekend (\$



陳林摩哆私人有限公司
TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

AIGAsia Insured's Veh No : SLV3936Y

Date of Accident : 27 April 2020

1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365
Tel : 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax : 68580877

GST Regn. No. : M2-8922054-2

Miss Lim Joke Tok @Lim Yoke Tok

Date : 30 April 2020

Estimate To Repair SGF4755P - Honda CIVIC 1.6 VTIS A/T ABS D/AIRBA
Chassis No : MRHFB1630FP000032

S/No	Quantity	Description	Amount
LIST ITEMS			
01	1 pc	front bumper <i>D.S.</i>	\$ 671.50
02	10 ps	front bumper clip @ \$3.90 <i>neu</i>	\$ 39.00
03	1 pc	front bumper lip <i>R</i>	\$ 550.00
04	1 pc	front bumper centre grille <i>11</i>	\$ 51.00
05	1 pc	front bumper centre grille outer chrome moulding <i>11</i>	\$ 43.20
06	2 ps	front bumper fog lamp with grille @ \$321.40 <i>11</i>	\$ 642.80
07	2 ps	front bumper side retainer @ \$10.90 <i>11</i>	\$ 21.80
08	1 pc	front bumper beam <i>Seaf</i>	\$ 302.70
09	1 pc	front bumper grille <i>Seaf</i>	\$ 120.30
10	1 pc	front bumper grille outer chrome <i>11</i>	\$ 165.60
11	1 pc	front bumper grille emblem badge <i>11</i>	\$ 23.40
12	2 ps	headlamp @ \$730.00 <i>ena</i>	\$ 1,460.00
13	2 ps	headlamp brakcet @ \$36.10 <i>11</i>	\$ 72.20
14	1 pc	aircon condensor <i>P11/Seaf</i>	\$ 767.40
15	1 pc	aircon condensor air guide <i>11</i>	\$ 152.40
16	1 pc	aircon condensor bracket <i>11</i>	\$ 6.60
17	1 pc	radiator assy <i>11</i>	\$ 1,164.20
18	1 pc	radiator spare tank <i>11</i>	\$ 57.80
19	1 pc	front bumper top cover <i>11</i>	\$ 263.30
20	4 ps	front bumper top cover clip @ \$3.90 <i>11</i>	\$ 15.60
21	2 ps	front bumper top cover extension @ \$12.40 <i>11</i>	\$ 24.80
22	4 ps	font bumper top cover estension clip @ \$3.90 <i>11</i>	\$ 15.60
23	1 pc	bonnet <i>R</i>	\$ 647.80
24	1 pc	bonnet underseal <i>11</i>	\$ 98.70
25	1 pc	bootlid <i>Seaf</i>	\$ 580.00
26	1 pc	bootlid lock top <i>7W1</i>	\$ 72.20
27	1 pc	bootlid lock stricker bottom <i>11</i>	\$ 27.50
28	1 pc	bootlid weatherstrip <i>7W1</i>	\$ 70.00
29	2 ps	bootlid hinge @ \$43.50 <i>11</i>	\$ 87.00
30	1 pc	bootlid VTEC badge <i>neu</i>	\$ 23.50
31	1 pc	bootlid 1.6 badge <i>neu</i>	\$ 32.50
32	1 pc	bootlid emblem badge <i>neu</i>	\$ 29.10
33	1 pc	bootlid Civic badge <i>neu</i>	\$ 12.00
34	2 ps	bootlid reflector @ \$118.70 <i>0/Scra</i>	\$ 237.40
35	1 pc	bootlid inner trim cover <i>11</i>	\$ 32.00
36	11 ps	bootlid inner trim cover clip @ \$3.50 <i>11</i>	\$ 38.50
37	2 ps	bootlid hinge cover @ \$14.90 <i>11</i>	\$ 29.80
38	1 pc	bootlid backoff camera <i>shorted</i>	\$ 306.40
39	1 pc	bootlid outer garnish <i>420</i>	\$ 97.70

Not Authorised
28/4/20
take photo after repair
2/5 @ 8000
10 days

118 701 pc



陳林摩哆私人有限公司
TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

AlGAsia Insured's Veh No : SLV3936Y

Date of Accident : 27 April 2020

1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365

Tel : 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax : 68580877

GST Regn. No. : M2-8922054-2

Miss Lim Joke Tok @Lim Yoke Tok

Date : 30 April 2020

Estimate To Repair SGF4755P - Honda CIVIC 1.6 VTIS A/T ABS D/AIRBA

Chassis No : MRHFB1630FP000032

S/No	Quantity	Description	Amount
LIST ITEMS			
40	2 ps	rear license plate lamp @ \$61.10 <i>CNA</i>	\$ 122.20 ✓
41	1 pc	rear end panel <i>body</i>	\$ 336.00 ✓
42	1 pc	rear end panel inner trim <i>twi</i>	\$ 50.30 ✓
43	4 ps	rear end panel inner trim clip @ \$3.50 <i>11</i>	\$ 14.00 X
44	2 ps	rear lamp @ \$268.50 <i>CNA</i>	\$ 537.00 ✓
45	6 ps	rear lamp clip holder @ \$3.50 <i>11</i>	\$ 21.00 X
46	2 ps	rear lamp panel outer @ \$58.90 <i>body</i>	\$ 117.80 ✓
47	4 ps	rear lamp screw @ \$5.50 <i>11</i>	\$ 22.00 X
48	1 pc	o/s rear fender <i>R</i>	\$ 691.00 X
49	1 pc	o/s rear fender inner trim <i>11</i>	\$ 97.60 X
50	1 pc	o/s rear fender inner liner <i>11</i>	\$ 89.00 X
51	5 ps	o/s rear fender inner trim clip @ \$4.50 <i>11</i>	\$ 22.50 X
52	1 pc	o/s rear fender air vent <i>CNA</i>	\$ 17.80 ✓
53	1 pc	rear bumper <i>2.5 619.20</i>	\$ 690.70 ✓
54	1 pc	rear bumper park assist sensor wire harness <i>11</i>	\$ 167.20 X
55	1 pc	rear bumper lip <i>2.5</i>	\$ 550.90 ✓
56	10 ps	rear bumper clip @ \$3.50 <i>11</i>	\$ 35.00 ✓
57	2 ps	rear bumper side retainer @ \$11.50 <i>body</i>	\$ 23.00 ✓
58	2 ps	rear bumper side holder @ \$12.20 <i>11</i>	\$ 24.40 X
59	1 pc	rear luggage floor panel <i>bul</i>	\$ 210.40 ✓
60	1 pc	rear luggage floor panel trimboard <i>R Torn</i>	\$ 98.40 ✓
61	1 pc	rear exhaust box	\$ 688.70 X
62	2 ps	rear exhaust box heat shield @ \$54.10 <i>11</i>	\$ 108.20 X
63	2 ps	rear exhaust box mount @ \$16.50 <i>11</i>	\$ 33.00 X
64	1 pc	rear bumper reinforcement <i>NS</i>	\$ 160.00 X
65	1 pc	o/s rear lamp panel inner <i>R</i>	\$ 58.90 X
			\$ 14,039.40
Less 20 %			\$ 2,807.88
			\$ 11,231.52
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
66	1 pc	rear license plate <i>body</i>	\$ 60.00 <i>40</i>
67	4 ps	rear bumper park assist sensor @ \$200.00 <i>shorted</i>	\$ 800.00 <i>300</i>
68	1 pc	rear luggage floor insulator padding <i>11</i>	\$ 120.00 ✓
69	1 pc	sundrise and clip <i>11</i>	\$ 150.00 X
			\$ 1,130.00
LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES			
01		To check electrical lighting concerned.	\$ 60.00 <i>30</i>



陳林摩哆私人有限公司
TAN LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

AIGAsia Insured's Veh No : SLV3936Y

Date of Accident : 27 April 2020

1 Defu Lane 6 Singapore 539365
Tel : 68585151 (24 Hours) Fax : 68580877
GST Regn. No. : M2-8922054-2

Miss Lim Joke Tok @Lim Yoke Tok

Date : 30 April 2020

Estimate To Repair SGF4755P - Honda CIVIC 1.6 VTIS A/T ABS D/AIRBA

Chassis No : MRHFB1630FP000032

S/No	Quantity	Description	Amount
LABOUR & MISC. CHARGES			
02		To transfer of bootlid fittings, attachments and perform water seepage test.	\$ 150.00
03		To reinstall of rear bumper parking sensor.	\$ 150.00
04		To rust-proofing of the affected areas.	\$ 300.00
05		To place vehicle on jig bench to obtain cross and parallel measurement and correct to manufacturer specification with hydraulic pneumatic jack.	\$ 350.00
06		To remove and refit interior fittings, trimmings, garnish and other, to enable repair.	\$ 180.00
07		To remove and refit rear windscreen glass.	\$ 150.00
08		To repair and realign rear exhaust box.	\$ 180.00
09		To redo paint protection system	\$ 600.00
10		To supply and reinstall a piece of boot floor foam tray	\$ 250.00
11		Panel beating, knocking and straighten the necessary portion, remove and renewal of parts, adjust and realign the same.	\$ 2,500.00
12		Putty and spray painting of the affected portion.	\$ 2,000.00
Total			\$ 6,870.00

60 60
50 50
100 120
X
80 80
X
60 60
X
1800
1700

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

\$ 7407.50
20%
\$ 5944.00
SN - \$ 460.00
LB - \$ 3900.00
\$ 10354.00
- 20%
\$ 8283.20

9-7387-50
202
P-5910.00
S.N-460.00
L-3900.00
10210
8283.20